MAXWELL INDUCTION PVT LTD
Registered Office : No 488, 7A-8A, Kandigai,
Kanchipuram – Walajabad Road,
Oragadam, Chennai – 631 604
Tamil Nadu India
Mobile : +91 – 8925857821 ,  +91 - 8925857822
Website : www.maxwellinduction.com Email : maxwellinduction@gmail.com
A Unit of Commercial Induction Kitchen Equipment’s

MOTTO
Working towards to provide a perfect Product and continuing collaboration for all customers,
position us as a reliable and respected pioneer firm.
* Size and configuration customized as per your Requirement
Mobile : +91 - 8925857821
Website : www.maxwellinduction.com
MODEL
Size (mm) Power
(KW)
Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
Capacity
(L)W D H
MI-BPID-300 1650 900 1000 30 415 50 300
MI-BPID-250 1600 900 1000 25 415 50 250
MI-BPID-200 1560 900 900 20 415 50 200
MI-BPID-150 1350 900 900 15 415 50 150
MI-BPID-100 1250 900 900 12 415 50 100
MODEL
Size (mm) Power
(KW)
Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
Capacity
(L)W D H
MI-TBP-400 2280 1150 1200 40 415 50 400
MI-TBP-300 1970 900 900 30 415 50 300
MI-TBP-250 1770 900 900 25 415 50 250
MI-TBP-200 1670 900 900 20 415 50 200
MI-TBP-150 1560 900 900 15 415 50 150
MI-TBP-100 1460 900 900 12 415 50 100
MODEL
Size (mm) Power
(KW)
Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
Hot Plate
Thickness W D H
MI-HP-30 2020 980 800 + 150 30 415 50 20
MI-HP-25 1715 980 800 + 150 25 415 50 20
MI-HP-20 1715 830 800 + 150 20 415 50 20
MI-HP-15 1490 830 800 + 150 15 415 50 20
MI-HP-12 1010 825 800 + 150 12 415 50 20
COMMERCIAL INDUCTION SINGLE CHINESE RANGE
COMMERCIAL INDUCTION HOT PLATE
COMMERCIAL INDUCTION BRATT PAN
COMMERCIAL INDUCTION BOILING PAN
MODEL Size (mm) Power
(KW)
Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
W D H
MI-ICR-08 630 850 800+400 8 415 50
MI-ICRS-08 1105 1040 800 + 400 8 415 50
Mobile : +91 - 8925857821
Website : www.maxwellinduction.com
MODEL
Size (mm) Power
(KW)
Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
Capacity
(L)W D H
MI-FP-500 750 800 800+400 8 415 50 10
MI-FP-600 800 900 800+400 10 415 50 18
MI-FP-700 900 1000 800+400 12 415 50 32
MI-FP-800 1000 1100 800+400 15 415 50 48
MI-FP-900 1100 1200 800+400 20 415 50 60
MI-FP-1000 1200 1300 800+400 25 415 50 80
COMMERCIAL INDUCTION FRYER / KADAI / WOK
COMMERCIAL INDUCTION DOUBLE CHINESE RANGE
MODEL Size (mm) Power
(KW)
Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
W D H
MI-ICDR-2X8 1800 1040 800 + 400 8 + 8 415 50
COMMERCIAL INDUCTION SINGLE FLAT RANGE
MODEL Size (mm) Power
(KW)
Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
W D H
MI-FR-08 650 700 600 + 600 8 415 50
MI-FR-12 650 700 600 + 600 12 415 50
MI-FR-15 650 700 600 + 600 15 415 50
MI-FR-18 650 700 600 + 600 18 415 50
MODEL
Size (mm) Power
(KW)
Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
Capacity
(IDLY)W D H
MI-IS-12 545 780 1845 12 415 50 180 NOS
MI-IST-12 545 780 1845 12 415 50 180 NOS
COMMERCIAL INDUCTION STEAMER FOR IDLY / RICE / DIMSUM
Mobile : +91 - 8925857821
Website : www.maxwellinduction.com
MODEL
Size (mm) Power
(KW)
Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
Capacity
(L)W D H
MI-SDF-12 450 800 800+125 12 415 50 25
COMMERCIAL INDUCTION FRYER
COMMERCIAL INDUCTION TWO ZONE RANGE
MODEL Size (mm) Power
(KW)

Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
W D H
MI-CC-4XF 750 800 800 + 150 4 X 3.5 220 50
Mobile : +91 - 8925857821
Website : www.maxwellinduction.com
MODEL Size (mm) Power
(KW)
Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
W D H
MI-TIFR-3.5 420 470 180 3.5 220 50
COMMERCIAL INDUCTION TABLETOP FLAT RANGE
COMMERCIAL INDUCTION TABLETOP WOK
MODEL Size (mm) Power
(KW)
Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
W D H
MI-TIW-3.5 420 470 240 3.5 220 50
COMMERCIAL INDUCTION TABLETOP HOT PLATE
MODEL
Size (mm) Power
(KW)
Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
Plate
Thickness
(mm)W D H
MI-THP-05 705 580 300 5 220 50 15
MODEL
Size (mm) Power
(KW)
Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
Capacity
(IDLY)W D H
MI-TIS-3.5 460 510 725 3.5 220 50 54 NOS
COMMERCIAL INDUCTION TABLETOP IDLY STEAMER
SNO DESCRIPTION INDUCTION GAS INDUCTION GAS INDUCTION GAS
1 TOTAL YIELD 82KGS 84KGS 187KGS 188 KGS 400 NOS 400 NOS
2 TOTAL TIME